Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates

Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over

Haskell

Persons Served
Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons 5 5
Avg. monthly adults 2 0
Avg. monthly children 1 2
Avg. monthly persons 166 139
Persons 21 33
Avg. monthly persons 0 0
Avg. monthly persons 0 0
Persons 4 2
Avg. monthly children 6

Avg. monthly children 10 18

Total of programs listed

3,968
1,287
2,119

562

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022

139
61
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Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020

$8,004
$87
$1,125
$230,661
$18,703
$0

$0
$26,342
$250,122
$28,744

FY 2020
$563,789

FY 2021

$5,854
$93
$9,350
$307,915
$15,436
$0

$0
$21,084
$238,146
$62,791

FY 2021
$660,670

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$6,996
$114
$12,712
$468,723
$46,792
$0

$353
$5,370
$300,507
$42,655

FY 2022
$884,223



